Drawer Slides
Riex - a brand of Hranipex
2
Are you looking for a way to make lives easy
for you and your customers? Our drawer slides
are designed to do just that, providing durability
while also being easy to install. With a combination
of design and high performance, our slides will

•	 Set	of	left	and	right	damper	and	mounting	template
Contains	a pair	of	round	railings	and	back	brackets.
Type Code
For metal box F005167
Length
[mm]
White Grey
300 F000786 F000792
350 F000787 F000793
400 F000788 F000794
450 F000789 F000795
500 F000790 F000796
550 F000791 F000797
˚ White 0 Grey
 � Riex NP11 Metal Box,
Railings
 � Riex NP11 Metal Box,
External Damper
 ] Legend
LW – internal cabinet width
LW−31 – width of bottom panel /
width of back panel
52
0 Brown
Roller Slides
Length NL
[mm]
White Brown Black
250 F000545 F000553 F000561
300 F000546 F000554 F000562
350 F000547 F000555 F000563
400 F000548 F000556 F000564
450 F000549 F000557 F000565
500 F000550 F000558 F000566
550 F000551 × ×
600 F000552 × ×
0 Black
˚ White
•	 Load	capacity	20	kg